LOOK
INSIDE
ARCHITECTURAL FLAIR GUIDE
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
Individual Fixtures
CWLLL48L45W4900LDMV40KSA
48.7"L x 3.58"W x 3.58"H / Frosted Lens / 45W,
4900L / 0-10V Dim / 4000K / Satin Aluminum /

Exceed your lighting expectations,
not your budget.
Whether you’re revitalizing an existing space or designing a new
one, finding the right lighting shouldn’t come down to a decision
between visual appeal or affordability. At Vantage Lighting, we
believe in delivering both.
Our Architectural Flair collection makes it easy to turn heads
and create an impression from lighting designed with beauty
and personality at its core. Every fixture is built with the latest
energy-saving, long-lasting LED technology you depend on. And
because of our efficient USA-based manufacturing structure
and industrial designs, we offer a fair value that doesn’t come at
the expense of your bottom line.
Vantage Lighting 5
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
PLY23PFR51LUT36WD60WDMVWH40KRD-F3  24" L23/ 51" DIA x 3.23" H/ 3 BLADE/ FAN
PLY23PFR51LUT60WD100WDMVWH40KRD-F5 24" L23/ 51" DIA x 3.23" H/ 5 BLADE/ FAN
PLY23PFR51LUT72WD120WDMVWH40KRD-F6 24" L23/ 51" DIA x 3.23" H/ 6 BLADE/ FAN
PLY23PFR99LUT72WD120WDMVWH40KRD-F3 48" L23/ 99" DIA x 3.23" H/ 3 BLADE/ FAN
PLY23PFR99LUT120WD200WDMVWH40KRD-F5 48" L23/ 99" DIA x 3.23" H/ 5 BLADE/ FAN
PLY23PFR99LUT144WD240WDMVWH40KRD-F6 48" L23/ 99" DIA x 3.23" H/ 6 BLADE/ FAN
PLY23PFR147LUT108WD180WDMVWH40KRD-F3 72" L23/ 147" DIA x 3.23" H/ 3 BLADE/ FAN
PLY23PFR147LUT180WD300WDMVWH40KRD-F5 72" L23/ 147" DIA x 3.23" H/ 5 BLADE/ FAN
PLY23PFR147LUT216WD360WDMVWH40KRD-F6 72" L23/ 147" DIA x 3.23" H/ 6 BLADE/ FAN
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
PLY23PFR99LT120WDMVWH40KRD-F3 48" L23/ 99" DIA x 3.23" H/ DOWN ONLY/3
BLADE/ FAN
PLY23PFR99LT200WDMVWH40KRD-F5 48" L23/ 99" DIA x 3.23" H/ DOWN ONLY/ 5
BLADE/ FAN
PLY23PFR99LT240WDMVWH40KRD-F6 48" L23/ 99" DIA x 3.23" H/ DOWN ONLY/ 6
BLADE/ FAN
PLY23PFR51LT60WDMVWH40KRD-F3  24" L23/ 51" DIA x 3.23" H/ DOWN ONLY/ 3
BLADE/ FAN
PLY23PFR51LT100WDMVWH40KRD-F5 24" L23/ 51" DIA x 3.23" H/ DOWN ONLY/ 5
BLADE/ FAN
PLY23PFR51LT120WDMVWH40KRD-F6 24" L23/ 51" DIA x 3.23" H/ DOWN ONLY/ 6
BLADE/ FAN
PLY23PFR147LT180WDMVWH40KRD-F3 72" L23/ 147" DIA x 3.23" H/ DOWN ONLY/ 3
BLADE/ FAN
PLY23PFR147LT300WDMVWH40KRD-F5 72" L23/ 147" DIA x 3.23" H/ DOWN ONLY/ 5
BLADE/ FAN
PLY23PFR147LT360WDMVWH40KRD-F6 72" L23/ 147" DIA x 3.23" H/ DOWN ONLY/ 6
BLADE/ FAN
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
PLY23PFR30X35LT60WDMVWH40KRD-TR 24" L23/ 30" W x 35" L x 3.23" H/ DOWN
ONLY/ TRIANGLE
PLY23PFR51X59LT120WDMVWH40KRD-TR 48" L23/ 51" W x 59" L x 3.23" H/ DOWN
ONLY/TRIANGLE
PLY23PFR72X83LT180WDMVWH40KRD-TR 72" L23/ 72" W x 83" L x 3.23" H/DOWN ONLY/
TRIANGLE
PLY23PFR93X107LT240WDMVWH40KRD-TR 96" L23/ 93" W x 107" L x 3.23" H/ DOWN
ONLY/TRIANGLE
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
PLY23PFR32X32LUT48WD80WDMVWH40KRD-SQ 24" L23/ 32" W x 32" L x 3.23" H/ SQUARE
PLY23PFR56X56LUT96WD160WDMVWH40KRD-SQ 48" L23/ 56" W x 56" L x 3.23" H/ SQUARE
PLY23PFR80X80LUT144WD240WDMVWH40KRD-SQ 72" L23/ 80" W x 80" L x 3.23" H/ SQUARE
PLY23PFR104X104LUT192WD320WDMVWH40KRD-SQ 96" L23/ 104" W x 104" L x 3.23" H/ SQUARE
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
PLY23PFR32X32LT80WDMVWH40KRD-SQ 24" L23/ 32" W x 32" L x 3.23" H/ DOWN
ONLY/ SQUARE
PLY23PFR56X56LT160WDMVWH40KRD-SQ 48" L23/ 56" W x 56" L x 3.23" H/ DOWN
ONLY/ SQUARE
PLY23PFR80X80LT240WDMVWH40KRD-SQ 72" L23/ 80" W x 80" L x 3.23" H/ DOWN
ONLY/ SQUARE
PLY23PFR104X104LT32W0DMVWH40KRD-SQ 96" L23/ 104" W x 104" L x 3.23" H/ DOWN
ONLY/ SQUARE
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION

priority. Simply order using one item
number that includes everything
needed for install. Assemble within
minutes by following simplified
installation instructions available for
download at sayliteshowcase.com.
Vantage Lighting 7
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
PLY23PFR57LUT60WD100WDMVWH40KRD-PT 24" L23/ 57" DIA x 3.23" H/ PENTAGON
PLY23PFR92LUT120WD200WDMVWH40KRD-PT 48" L23/ 92" DIA x 3.23" H/ PENTAGON
PLY23PFR133LUT180WD300WDMVWH40KRD-PT 72" L23/ 133" DIA x 3.23" H/ PENTAGON
PLY23PFR174LUT400WD500WDMVWH40KRD-PT 96" L23/ 174" DIA x 3.23" H/ PENTAGON
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
PLY23PFR69LT120WDMVWH40KRD-HX 24" L23/ 61" DIA x 3.23" H/ DOWN ONLY/
HEXAGON
PLY23PFR109LT240WDMVWH40KRD-HX 48" L23/ 109" DIA x 3.23" H/ DOWN ONLY/
HEXAGON
PLY23PFR157LT300WDMVWH40KRD-HX 72" L23/ 157" DIA x 3.23" H/ DOWN ONLY/
HEXAGON
PLY23PFR205LT400WDMVWH40KRD-HX 96" L23/ 205" DIA x 3.23" H/ DOWN ONLY/
HEXAGON
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
PLY23PFR92LT200WDMVWH40KRD-PT 48" L23/ 92" DIA x 3.23" H/ DOWN ONLY/
PENTAGON
PLY23PFR133LT300WDMVWH40KRD-PT 72" L23/ 133" DIA x 3.23" H/ DOWN ONLY/
PENTAGON
PLY23PFR174LT500WDMVWH40KRD-PT 96" L23/ 174" DIA x 3.23" H/ DOWN ONLY/
PENTAGON
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
PLY23PFR69LUT72WD120WDMVWH40KRD-HX 24" L23/ 61" DIA x 3.23" H/ HEXAGON
PLY23PFR109LUT144WD240WDMVWH40KRD-HX 48" L23/ 109" DIA x 3.23" H/ HEXAGON
PLY23PFR157LUT180WD300WDMVWH40KRD-HX 72" L23/ 157" DIA x 3.23" H/ HEXAGON
PLY23PFR205LUT240WD400WDMVWH40KRD-HX 96" L23/ 205" DIA x 3.23" H/ HEXAGON
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
PLY23PFR77LUT96WD160WDMVWH40KRD-OT 24" L23/ 77" DIA x 3.23" H/ OCTAGON
PLY23PFR202LUT192WD320WDMVWH40KRD-OT 48" L23/ 202" DIA x 3.23" H/ OCTAGON
PLY23PFR223LUT288WD480WDMVWH40KRD-OT 72" L23/ 223" DIA x 3.23" H/ OCTAGON
PLY23PFR265LUT384WD640WDMVWH40KRD-OT 96" L23/ 265" DIA x 3.23" H/ OCTAGON
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
PLY23PFR77LT160WDMVWH40KRD-OT 24" L23/ 77" DIA x 3.23" H/ DOWN ONLY/
OCTAGON
PLY23PFR202LT320WDMVWH40KRD-OT 48" L23/ 202" DIA x 3.23" H/ DOWN ONLY/
OCTAGON
PLY23PFR223LT480WDMVWH40KRD-OT 72" L23/ 223" DIA x 3.23" H/ DOWN ONLY/
OCTAGON
PLY23PFR265LT640WDMVWH40KRD-OT 96" L23/ 265" DIA x 3.23" H/ DOWN ONLY/
OCTAGON
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
PLY23PFR60X60LUT48WD80WDMVWH40KRD-CR 24" L23/ 60" W x 60" L / CROSS
PLY23PFR108X108LUT96WD160WDMVWH40KRD-CR 48" L23/ 108" W x 108" L / CROSS
PLY23PFR156X156LUT144WD240WDMVWH30KRD-CR 72" L23/ 156" W x 156" L / CROSS
PLY23PFR204X204LUT192WD320WDMVWH30KRD-CR 96" L23/ 204" W x 204" L / CROSS
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
PLY23PFR60X60LT80WDMVWH40KRD-CR 24" L23/ 60" W x 60" L / DOWN ONLY/
CROSS
PLY23PFR108X108LT160WDMVWH40KRD-CR 48" L23/ 108" W x 108" L / DOWN ONLY/
CROSS
PLY23PFR156X156LT240WDMVWH30KRD-CR 72" L23/ 156" W x 156" L / DOWN ONLY/

EM6 G120 OS2 D1MV 90CRI CCT1
PLY23 CROSS DIRECT ONLY
The PLY23 Cross uses 2”X3” linears and uniquely designed brackets that allow for an easy “plug and
play” installation.
Hanging Kits with 5 Wire 5 Ft Included.
EM6 G120 OS2 D1MV 90CRI CCT1
Architectural
Flair
Vantage Lighting 9
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
PLY44SF34X34LUR56WD96WDMVWH40KRD-SQ 24" 44P/ 34" W x 34" L x 4.05"H/ SQUARE
PLY44SF58X58LUR112WD192WDMVWH40KRD-SQ 48" 44P/ 58" W x 58" L x 4.05"H/ SQUARE
PLY44SF82X82LUR168WD288WDMVWH40KRD-SQ 78" 44P/ 82" W x 82" L x 4.05"H/ SQUARE
PLY44SF108X108LUR224WD384WDMVWH40KRD-SQ 96" 44P/ 108" W x 108" L x 4.05"H/ SQUARE
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
PLY44SF34X34LR96WDMVWH40KRD-SQ 24" 44P/ 34" W x 34" L x 4.05"H/ DOWN ONLY/
SQUARE
PLY44SF58X58LR192WDMVWH40KRD-SQ 48" 44P/ 58" W x 58" L x 4.05"H/ DOWN ONLY/
SQUARE
PLY44SF82X82LR288WDMVWH40KRD-SQ 78" 44P/ 82" W x 82" L x 4.05"H/ DOWN ONLY/
SQUARE
PLY44SF108X108LR384WDMVWH40KRD-SQ 96" 44P/ 108" W x 108" L x 4.05"H/ DOWN
ONLY/ SQUARE
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
PLY44SF61LUR84WD144WDMVWH40KRD-HX 24" 44P / 61" DIA/ HEXAGON
PLY44SF108LUR168WD288WDMVWH40KRD-HX 48" 44P / 108" DIA/ HEXAGON
PLY44SF156LUR252WD432WDMVWH40KRD-HX 72" 44P/ 156" DIA/ HEXAGON
PLY44SF204LUR336WD576WDMVWH40KRD-HX 96" 44P/ 204" DIA/ HEXAGON
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
PLY44SF61LRD144DMVWH40KRD-HX 24" 44P / 61" DIA/ DOWN ONLY/ HEXAGON
PLY44SF108LRD288DMVWH40KRD-HX 48" 44P / 108" DIA/ DOWN ONLY/ HEXAGON
PLY44SF156LRD432DMVWH40KRD-HX 72" 44P/ 156" DIA/ DOWN ONLY/ HEXAGON
PLY44SF204LRD576DMVWH40KRD-HX 96" 44P/ 204" DIA/ DOWN ONLY/ HEXAGON
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
PLY44SF77LUR112WD192WDMVWH40KRD-OT 24" 44P / 77" DIA/ OCTAGON
PLY44SF140LUR224WD384WDMVWH40KRD-OT 48" 44P / 140" DIA/ OCTAGON
PLY44SF203LUR336WD576WDMVWH40KRD-OT 72" 44P / 203" DIA/ OCTAGON
PLY44SF265LUR448WD768WDMVWH40KRD-OT 96" 44P / 265" DIA/ OCTAGON
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
PLY44SF77LR192WDMVWH40KRD-OT 24" 44P / 77" DIA/ DOWN ONLY/ OCTAGON
PLY44SF140LR384WDMVWH40KRD-OT 48" 44P / 140" DIA/ DOWN ONLY/ OCTAGON
PLY44SF203LR576WDMVWH40KRD-OT 72" 44P / 203" DIA/ DOWN ONLY/ OCTAGON
PLY44SF265LR768WDMVWH40KRD-OT 96" 44P / 265" DIA/ DOWN ONLY/ OCTAGON
PLY44 SQUARE DIRECT AND INDIRECT
The PLY44 Square’s unique plug and play design makes for a seamless installation process using 4”x4”
linears and connectors.

The PLY44 Octagon’s unique plug and play design makes for a seamless installation process using
4”x4” linears and connectors.
Hanging Kits with 5 Wire 5 Ft Included.
EM6 G120 OS2 D1MV 90CRI CCT1RGBW
EM6 G120 OS2 D1MV 90CRI CCT1RGBW
Architectural
Flair
They brew it up. We make it shine.
Find the right solution with a one-of-a-kind statement fixture.
A major convenience store chain in Florida was looking to create a bold but cost-
effective in-store experience by shining a light on their new coffee bar as a modern,
inviting space. The installation needed to reflect the “better than convenience
store” quality of their coffee.
Vantage Lighting 11
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
44PSF4X4R96WDMV40KWH-HC4015WWH 4"x4" 4ft. Sq / 96W, 9600L / 0-10V Dim / 4000K / White
/ 4ft WH Canopy Kit with 5 Wire Cord
44PSF4X4R128WDMV40KWH-HC4015WWH 4"x4" 4ft. Sq / 128W, 12800L / 0-10V Dim / 4000K /
White / 4ft WH Canopy Kit with 5 Wire Cord
44PSF8X8R192WDMV40KWH-HC4015WH 4"x4" 8ft. Sq / 192W, 19200L / 0-10V Dim / 4000K /
White / 4ft WH Canopy Kit with 5 Wire Cord
44PSF8X8R256WDMV40KWH-HC4015WWH 4"x4" 8ft. Sq / 256W, 25600L / 0-10V Dim / 4000K /
White / 4ft WH Canopy Kit with 5 Wire Cord
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
45PSF4X4UR24WD96WDMV40KWHHC4015WWH 4"x5” 4ft. Sq / Up 24W, Dn 96W, 12000L / 0-10V Dim /
4000K / White / 4ft WH Canopy Kit with 5 Wire Cord
45PSF4X4UR32WD128WDMV40KWHHC4015WWH 4"x5” 4ft. Sq / Up 32W, Dn 128W, 16000L / 0-10V Dim /
4000K / White / 4ft WH Canopy Kit with 5 Wire Cord
45PSF8X8UR48WD192WDMV40KWHHC4015WH 4"x5” 8ft. Sq / Up 48W, Dn 192W, 24000L / 0-10V Dim /
4000K / White / 4ft WH Canopy Kit with 5 Wire Cord
45PSF8X8UR64WD256WDMV40KWHHC4015WWH 4"x5” 8ft. Sq / Up 64W, Dn 256W, 32000L / 0-10V Dim /
4000K / White / 4ft WH Canopy Kit with 5 Wire Cord
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
CLLLSF4X8T210WDMV35KALHC705WH 4' x 8' / 2.2"W x 2.7"H / 210W, 21000L / 0-10V Dim /
3500K / Silver / 6ft WH Canopy Kit with 5 Wire Cord
CLLLSF4X8T210WDMV35KWHHC705WH 4' x 8' / 2.2"W x 2.7"H / 210W, 21000L / 0-10V Dim /
3500K / White / 6ft WH Canopy Kit with 5 Wire Cord
CLLLSF4X8T210WDMV40KALHC705WH 4' x 8' / 2.2"W x 2.7"H / 210W, 21000L / 0-10V Dim /
4000K / Silver / 6ft WH Canopy Kit with 5 Wire Cord
CLLLSF4X8T210WDMV40KWHHC705WH 4' x 8' / 2.2"W x 2.7"H / 210W, 21000L / 0-10V Dim /
4000K / White / 6ft WH Canopy Kit with 5 Wire Cord
For pendant mount change SM to P. Pendant kit includes cable kit.
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
SBCSM9X9LP10DMVWH40 SBC/ 9"W x9"L/ 10W/ SURFACE
SBCSM12X12LP12DMVWH40 SBC/ 12"W x12"L/ 12W/ SURFACE
SBCSM20X20LP18DMVWH40 SBC/ 20"W x20"L/ 18W/ SURFACE
SBCSM24X24LP22DMVWH40 SBC/ 24"W x24"L/ 22W/SURFACE
SBCSM24X48LP44DMVWH40 SBC/ 24"W x48"L/ 44W/ SURFACE
SBCSM48X48LP88DMVWH40 SBC/ 48"W x48"L/ 88W/SURFACE
Consult for
Different Configurations
(Squares or Rectangles, Up and